ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Registered Office: 'Pantomath Nucleus House', Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400072. Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel.: 022 - 61325757 / 28583333 • Email Id: investorgrievance@acmfsl.co.in / compliance@acm.co.in / accounts@acm.co.in

Website: www.acmfsl.com • CIN: L65900MH1984PLC091326

Date: 13/11/2023

To,
The Executive Director
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Mumbai: - 400001

Scrip Code: 539841

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure of intimation received from Mrs. Deena Asit Mehta for disposal of Equity Shares of the Company in compliance with the provisions of SEBI circular reference number SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD/P/CIR/2023/18 dated February 03, 2023 captioned Manner of achieving minimum public shareholding

We have received intimation from Mrs. Deena Asit Mehta (Director & Promoter of the Company) pursuant to the provisions of SEBI circular reference number SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD/P/CIR/2023/18 dated February 03, 2023 regarding disposal of 1,26,000 number of equity shares comprising 2.54% of the paid up share capital of the Company as under:

1,26,000 equity shares on 12th November, 2023

With the said disposal, the company is now compliant with the Minimum Public Shareholding Requirements mandated under Rule 19 (2(b) and 19A of the Securities Contract (Regulation) Rules, 1957 read with Regulation 38 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The same is enclosed for your information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
Asit C Mehta Financial Services Limited

Asit C. Mehta Director DIN: 00169048

Encl: a/a

Encl: a/a

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Date:	13/11/2023								
To,		To,							
The Execut	ive Director	Director							
Listing Dep	artment	Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited							
BSE Limited		Pantomath Nucleus House, Saki Vihar Road							
Mumbai 40	00 001.	Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072.							
	osure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) ulation, 2011 for disposal of 1,26,000 Equit	Regulation, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of SEBI y Shares of the Company.							
Dear Sir,									
hereby sub		Mehta Financial Services Limited (The Company) sal (by way of open market transaction) 1,26,000							
Regulation	With reference to the aforementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.								
Yours Truly	' ,								
 Deena Asit	: Mehta								
Seller & Pr	omoter								

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited								
	BSE Scrip Code: 530723								
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	The sale is in the open market on the BSE trading								
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	platform that matches orders anonymously on								
	price time priority method.								
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/	No								
Promoter group									
Name (a) of the Charle Frederica (a) vibrate the	DCE Limited								
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited								
shares of TC are Listed									
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t total	% w.r.t. total						
		_							
		share/voting	diluted						
		capital	share/voting						
		wherever	capital of the						
		applicable(*)	TC (**)						
Before the acquisition/ selling under									
consideration, holding of :									
, G									
a) Shares carrying voting rights	4.66,783	9.43%	9.43%						
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance	_	_	-						
(pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/									
others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by									
shares	-	-	-						
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other									
instrument that entitles the acquirer to	_	_	_						
receive shares carrying voting rights in the									
T C (specify holding in each category)									
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	4.66,783	9.43%	9.43%						
	1								

Details of acquisition/ sale								
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired /sold	1,26,000	2.54%	2.54%					
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-	-	-					
 c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold 	-	-	-					
 d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer 	-	-	-					
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	1,26,000	2.54%	2.54%					
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:								
a) Shares carrying voting rights	3,40,783	6.88%	6.88%					
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	-	-	-					
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	-	-	-					
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 	-	-	-					
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	3,40,783	6.88%	6.88%					
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / offmarket / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	THROUGH AN ON-MARKET TRANSACTION (PLATFORM OF THE EXCHANGE)							
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable								
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	49,52,560 EQUITY SHARES OF Rs.10/- each							

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	49,52,560 EQUITY SHARES OF Rs.10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	49,52,560 EQUITY SHARES OF Rs.10/- each

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Yours Truly,

Deena Asit Mehta Seller & Promoter

Date: 13/11/2023 Place: Mumbai

									FC	RM	<u>C</u>									
						SEB	I (Proh	ibition	of Insi	der Trad	ing) Reg	gulation	s, 2015							
					[Re	egulatio	on 7 (2) read v	with Re	gulation	6(2) –	Continu	al disclos	ure]						
						l														
Name of the c				al Service	s Limite	ed 														
ISIN of the cor	npany: INEO	41B0101	4 																	
<u>D</u>	etails of cl	nange in	holding	of Secu	rities of	Promo	ter, Em	ployee	or Direc	tor of a li	sted con	npany an	d other su	ch pers	ons as me	ntione	d in Regu	lation	<u>6(2)</u> .	
CIN/DIN, & address of Per (Promo contact nos. KMP/Diri immed relati	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP/Directors/	pric	Securities held Sometimes of the prior to acquisition/disposal		curities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/	(Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)					Exchange on which the trade was	
	immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of security	curity and %	Type of security	No.	Value (Amount	Transact ion	Type of security	No. and % of	From	То		rights/ preferential offer / off	Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		executed
	toyouters etc.)	(For eg. – Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	of shareh olding	(For eg. – Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es etc.)		in Rs.)	Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	(For eg. – Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	share holding				market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)			Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Deena Asit Mehta PAN:AABPM6683L DIN:- 00168992 Add: 17A, Abhilasha Building, August Kranti Marg, Mumbai 400036 Mob.No. 9892524424	Promoters	Equity Shares	4,66,783 9.43%	Equity Shares	1,26,000	1,63,80,00	Sale	Equity	3,40,783 6.88 %	12.11.2023	12.11.2023	13.11.2023	On Market	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE Limited

For Asit C Mehta Financial Services Limited

Deena Asit Mehta (Director / Seller) Date: 13.11.2023 Place: Mumbai